Archery - Junior Class (Under 12)

Place Group Age  Score
1 Freddie 1st Little Stoke 11.81 48
2 Dexter 1st C Sodbury 10.76 40
3 Toby 1st Frampton 11.53 32
4 Dax 1st Worle 11.03 28
5 Luke 44th Bristol 11.47 28
6 Elliott 1st North Worle 11.26 27
7 Oliver 44th Bristol 11.19 25
8 Thomas 1st Frampton 11.72 19
9 Arlo 1st Weston Village 10.99 18

10 Charlie 1st Peasedown 11.45 18
11 Megan 1st Frampton 10.31 17
12 Elijah 1st Filton 11.86 17
13 Flo 148th Bristol 11.86 15
14 John 10th Bath 10.31 9
15 Imigo 1st Stoke Gifford 11.94 8
16 Billy 23rd Bath 11.98 6
17 Eliza 1st Frampton 10.93 0
18 Woody 209th Bristol 11.02 0



Clay Pigeon - Junior Class (Under 12)

Place Group Age  Score
1 Charlie 1st Peasedown 11.45 4
2 Arlo 1st Weston Village 10.99 3
3 Elliott 1st North Worle 11.26 2
4 John 10th Bath 10.31 1
5 Elijah 1st Filton 11.86 1
6 Billy 23rd Bath 11.98 1
7 Oliver 44th Bristol 11.19 0
8 Luke 44th Bristol 11.47 0
9 Millar 10th Bath 11.7 0

10 Freddie 1st Little Stoke 11.81 0



Cross Bow - Junior Class (Under 12)

Place Group Age  Score
1 Thomas 1st Frampton 11.72 66
2 Dexter 1st C Sodbury 10.76 57
3 Nolan 1st Frampton 114 51
4 Elliott 1st North Worle 11.26 47
5 Woody 209th Bristol 11.02 45
6 Imigo 1st Stoke Gifford 11.94 45
7 Luke 44th Bristol 11.47 44
8 Billy 23rd Bath 11.98 44
9 Oliver 44th Bristol 11.19 41

10 Freddie 1st Little Stoke 11.81 40
11 Elijah 1st Filton 11.86 40
12 Charlie 1st Peasedown 11.45 29
13 Tobhy 1st Frampton 11.53 23
14 Eliza 1st Frampton 10.93 14
15 Flo 148th Bristol 11.86 12
16 Millar 10th Bath 11.7 9
17 Arlo 1st Weston Village 10.99 7
18 Dax 1st Worle 11.03 3
19 Megan 1st Frampton 10.31 0



Field Target - Junior Class (Under 12)

Place Group Age  Score Hits
1 Megan 1st Frampton 10.31 90 12
2 Elijah 1st Filton 11.86 90 12
3 Elliott 1st North Worle 11.26 83 11
4 Thomas 1st Frampton 11.72 83 11
5 Dexter 1st C Sodbury 10.76 60 8
6 Charlie 1st Peasedown 11.45 60 8
7 Luke 44th Bristol 11.47 60 8
8 Imigo 1st Stoke Gifford 11.94 60 8
9 Flo 148th Bristol 11.86 53 7

10 Billy 23rd Bath 11.98 45 6
11 Woody 209th Bristol 11.02 38 5
12 Oliver 44th Bristol 11.19 38 5
13 Freddie 1st Little Stoke 11.81 38 5
14 John 10th Bath 10.31 30 4
15 Eliza 1st Frampton 10.93 30 4
16 Nolan 1st Frampton 114 30 4
17 Toby 1st Frampton 11.53 30 4
18 Dax 1st Worle 11.03 23 3
19 Millar 10th Bath 11.7 15 2
20 Arlo 1st Weston Village 10.99 8 1



Place

1 Thomas
2 Toby

3 Elijah
4 Charlie
5 Nolan
6 Elliott
7 Megan
8 Billy

9 Eliza
10 Luke
11 Dexter
12 Imigo
14 Arlo
15 Dax
16 Millar
17 Freddie
18 Flo

Pistol - Junior Class (Under 12)
Card1l Card2

Group

1st Frampton
1st Frampton
1st Filton

1st Peasedown
1st Frampton
1st North Worle
1st Frampton
23rd Bath

1st Frampton
44th Bristol

1st C Sodbury
1st Stoke Gifford
1st Weston Village
1st Worle

10th Bath

1st Little Stoke
148th Bristol

Age
11.72
11.53
11.86
11.45

114
11.26
10.31
11.98
10.93
11.47
10.76
11.94
10.99
11.03

11.7
11.81
11.86

Score
45
34
34
28
26
20
19
19

=
=

O O O oo N O NV

NSR
NSR
NSR
NSR
NSR
NSR

17
16
18
2
13
11
6
12
3
6
2

NSR
NSR
NSR
NSR
NSR

28
18
16
26
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Place
1 Charlie
2 Freddie
3 Elijah
4 Megan
5 Eliza
6 Toby
7 Flo
8 Billy
9 Millar
10 Dexter
11 Arlo
12 Elliott
13 Woody
14 Nolan
15 Luke
16 Thomas
17 Imigo
18 Dax
19 Oliver

Sporter Air Rifle - Junior Class (Under 12)
Cardl Card2 Card3 Card4

Group

1st Peasedown
1st Little Stoke
1st Filton

1st Frampton
1st Frampton
1st Frampton
148th Bristol
23rd Bath

10th Bath

1st C Sodbury
1st Weston Village
1st North Worle
209th Bristol

1st Frampton
44th Bristol

1st Frampton
1st Stoke Gifford
1st Worle

44th Bristol

Age
11.45
11.81
11.86
10.31
10.93
11.53
11.86
11.98

11.7
10.76
10.99
11.26
11.02

114
11.47
11.72
11.94
11.03
11.19

Score
54
46
45
40
39
39
38
38
31
30
28
28
27
25
23
21
18
16
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3 Position - Junior Class (Under 12)

Place Group Age  Score Prone Kneel Stand
1 Freddie 1st Little Stoke 11.81 53 23 13 17
2 Charlie 1st Peasedown 11.45 46 23 9 14
3 Flo 148th Bristol 11.86 45 23 NSR 22
4 Millar 10th Bath 11.7 41 17 15 9
5 Nolan 1st Frampton 114 39 15 9 15
6 Oliver 44th Bristol 11.19 37 13 14 10
7 Dax 1st Worle 11.03 36 23 5
8 Elijah 1st Filton 11.86 36 25 10 1
9 Billy 23rd Bath 11.98 34 15 9 10

10 Arlo 1st Weston Village 10.99 32 18 8 6
11 Imigo 1st Stoke Gifford 11.94 30 15 7 8
12 John 10th Bath 10.31 28 18 10 NSR

13 Luke 44th Bristol 11.47 20 5 8 7
14 Toby 1st Frampton 11.53 20 12 NSR 8
15 Elliott 1st North Worle 11.26 18 14 4 NSR

16 Dexter 1st C Sodbury 10.76 17 6 NSR 11
17 Woody 209th Bristol 11.02 12 10 1 1
18 Eliza 1st Frampton 10.93 10 NSR 1 9
19 Thomas 1st Frampton 11.72 10 4 3 3
20 Megan 1st Frampton 10.31 8 1 1 6
21 Tamar 51st Bath 10.54 0 0 0 0
22 Jolyon 1st Stoke Gifford 11.09 0 0 0 0
23 Harrison 148th Bristol 11.23 0 0 0 0
24 Oscar 1st Little Stoke 11.65 0 0 0 0
25 Harry 15th Freshford 11.78 0 0 0 0
26 Dexter 1st Weston Village 11.99 0 0 0 0



Main Event Competition - Junior Class (Under 12)

Place

1 Elijah

2 Charlie

3 Thomas

4 Megan

5 Elliott

6 Freddie

7 Billy

8 Flo

9 Toby
10 Nolan
11 Dexter
12 Luke
13 Imigo
14 Eliza
15 Millar
16 Oliver
17 Woody
18 Dax
19 Arlo
20 John
21 Tamar
22 Jolyon
23 Harrison
24 Oscar
25 Harry
26 Dexter

Group

1st Filton

1st Peasedown
1st Frampton
1st Frampton
1st North Worle
1st Little Stoke
23rd Bath

148th Bristol

1st Frampton
1st Frampton
1st C Sodbury
44th Bristol

1st Stoke Gifford
1st Frampton
10th Bath

44th Bristol
209th Bristol

1st Worle

1st Weston Village
10th Bath

51st Bath

1st Stoke Gifford
148th Bristol

1st Little Stoke
15th Freshford
1st Weston Village

Age
11.86
11.45
11.72
10.31
11.26
11.81
11.98
11.86
11.53

114
10.76
11.47
11.94
10.93

11.7
11.19
11.02
11.03
10.99
10.31
10.54
11.09
11.23
11.65
11.78
11.99

Score
205
188
159
157
149
137
136
136
123
120
113
110
110

90
87
78
77
75
68
58
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Pistol
34
28
45
19
20
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FT Sporter
90 45
60 54
83 21
90 40
83 28
38 46
45 38
53 38
30 39
30 25
60 30
60 23
60 18
30 39
15 31
38 3
38 27
23 16

8 28
30 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3P
36
46
10

18
53
34
45
20
39
17
20
30
10
41
37
12
36
32
28

O O O O o o



Place

1 Jenson

2 Harvey

3 Henry

4 Holly

5 Poppy

6 Sebastian

7 Elwood

8 Harry

9 Alexander
10 Isaac
11 Jamie
12 James
13 Noah
14 John
15 Logan
16 Georgie
17 Lillian
18 Joel
19 Harvey
20 Phoenix
21 Molly
22 Hector
23 Edric
24 Katherine
25 Tess
26 Joseph
27 Lewis
28 Miles
29 Cora
30 Rory
31 Minnie
32 Dylan
33 Luke

Archery - Scout Class (12 - 13 years old)

Group

148 Bristol

1st Falfield
44th Bristol
209th Bristol
1st Falfield

1st North Worle
63rd Bristol

1st C Sodbury
63rd Bristol

1st Filton

1st Wickwar
63rd Bristol

1st Frampton
1st Little Stoke
23rd Bath

44th Bristol
209 Lockleaze
63rd Bristol
10th Bath

1st Frampton
1st Frampton
63rd Bristol

1st Frampton
1st Frampton
23rd Bath

1st Frampton
148th Bristol
1st Stoke Gifford
23rd Bath

1st Falfield
209th Bristol
1st North Worle
1st Stoke Gifford

Age
13.08
12.24

13.2
12.82
13.17
13.42
12.27
12.72
12.22
12.86
13.76
12.14
12.78
13.59
11.95
13.22
12.57
13.63
12.38
12.31
12.48
12.48
12.92
12.78
12.49
12.49
12.42
12.64
12.47

12.3
13.42
13.37

13.1

Score
62
54
53
51
50
49
45
45
43
41
39
38
38
37
33
33
32
32
31
29
29
28
26
25
24
23
20
19
18
17
17
16
15



Place
1 Rory
2 Dylan
3 Jamie
4 Harvey
5 Joseph
6 John
7 Logan
8 Lewis
9 Jenson
10 Poppy
11 Joel

Clay Pigeon - Scout Class (12 - 13 years old)

Group

1st Falfield

1st North Worle
1st Wickwar
10th Bath

1st Frampton
1st Little Stoke
23rd Bath
148th Bristol
148 Bristol

1st Falfield
63rd Bristol

Age

12.3
13.37
13.76
12.38
12.49
13.59
11.95
12.42
13.08
13.17
13.63

Score
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Cross Bow - Scout Class (12 - 13 years old)

Place Group Age  Score
1 Joel 63rd Bristol 13.63 89
2 Rory 1st Falfield 12.3 85
3 Sebastian  1st North Worle 13.42 77
4 Miles 1st Stoke Gifford 12.64 75
5 Isaac 1st Filton 12.86 71
6 Georgie 44th Bristol 13.22 71
7 Elwood 63rd Bristol 12.27 68
8 Lillian 209 Lockleaze 12.57 66
9 Poppy 1st Falfield 13.17 62

10 Harvey 10th Bath 12.38 56
11 Katherine  1st Frampton 12.78 55
12 Luke 1st Stoke Gifford 13.1 55
13 Jamie 1st Wickwar 13.76 55
14 Jenson 148 Bristol 13.08 54
15 Lewis 148th Bristol 12.42 49
16 Edric 1st Frampton 12.92 49
17 Minnie 209th Bristol 13.42 46
18 John 1st Little Stoke 13.59 38
19 Noah 1st Frampton 12.78 37
20 Hector 63rd Bristol 12.48 35
21 Harry 1st C Sodbury 12.72 34
22 Dylan 1st North Worle 13.37 34
23 Molly 1st Frampton 12.48 32
24 Phoenix 1st Frampton 12.31 30
25 Harvey 1st Falfield 12.24 29
26 Tess 23rd Bath 12.49 26
27 Logan 23rd Bath 11.95 25
28 Henry 44th Bristol 13.2 22
29 James 63rd Bristol 12.14 21
30 Joseph 1st Frampton 12.49 16
31 Holly 209th Bristol 12.82 16
32 Alexander 63rd Bristol 12.22 5

33 Cora 23rd Bath 12.47 0



Place

1 Georgie

2 Harry

3 Isaac

4 James

5 Jamie

6 Jenson

7 Joel

8 Harvey

9 Henry
10 Katherine
11 Elwood
12 Rory
13 Joseph
14 Holly
15 Poppy
16 Lillian
17 John
18 Dylan
19 Minnie
20 Sebastian
21 Harvey
22 Molly
23 Miles
24 Noah
25 Lewis
26 Tess
27 Logan
28 Alexander
29 Hector
30 Edric
32 Cora

Field Target - Scout Class (12 - 13 years old)

Group

44th Bristol
1st C Sodbury
1st Filton

63rd Bristol
1st Wickwar
148 Bristol
63rd Bristol
10th Bath

44th Bristol
1st Frampton
63rd Bristol
1st Falfield

1st Frampton
209th Bristol
1st Falfield
209 Lockleaze
1st Little Stoke
1st North Worle
209th Bristol
1st North Worle
1st Falfield

1st Frampton
1st Stoke Gifford
1st Frampton
148th Bristol
23rd Bath
23rd Bath
63rd Bristol
63rd Bristol
1st Frampton
23rd Bath

Age
13.22
12.72
12.86
12.14
13.76
13.08
13.63
12.38

13.2
12.78
12.27

12.3
12.49
12.82
13.17
12.57
13.59
13.37
13.42
13.42
12.24
12.48
12.64
12.78
12.42
12.49
11.95
12.22
12.48
12.92
12.47

Score
150
113
113
105
105

98
98
90
90
83
75
75
75
75
75
60
60
53
53
53
45
45
45
45
30
30
23
23
23
23

0
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20
15
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14
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Place

1 Isaac

2 Hector

3 Joseph

4 James

5 Edric

6 Poppy

7 Holly

8 Rory

9 Harry
10 Katherine
11 Jamie
12 Jenson
13 Joel
14 John
15 Phoenix
16 Noah
17 Luke
18 Tess
19 Harvey
20 Harvey
21 Minnie
22 Lewis
23 Miles
24 Georgie
25 Molly
26 Logan
27 Lillian
28 Alexander
29 Henry
31 Elwood
32 Cora
33 Dylan
34 Sebastian

Pistol - Scout Class (12 - 13 years old)
Card1l Card2

Group

1st Filton

63rd Bristol

1st Frampton
63rd Bristol

1st Frampton
1st Falfield
209th Bristol
1st Falfield

1st C Sodbury
1st Frampton
1st Wickwar
148 Bristol
63rd Bristol

1st Little Stoke
1st Frampton
1st Frampton
1st Stoke Gifford
23rd Bath

1st Falfield
10th Bath
209th Bristol
148th Bristol
1st Stoke Gifford
44th Bristol

1st Frampton
23rd Bath

209 Lockleaze
63rd Bristol
44th Bristol
63rd Bristol
23rd Bath

1st North Worle
1st North Worle

Age
12.86
12.48
12.49
12.14
12.92
13.17
12.82

12.3
12.72
12.78
13.76
13.08
13.63
13.59
12.31
12.78

13.1
12.49
12.24
12.38
13.42
12.42
12.64
13.22
12.48
11.95
12.57
12.22

13.2
12.27
12.47
13.37
13.42

Score
63
43
40
36
34
32
30
29
29
28
28
24
22
20
19
19
19
17
12
11
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NSR
NSR
NSR
NSR
NSR
NSR
NSR
NSR

23
23
31
18

8
14
16
15
12

6
27
12

9
15
16
14

6
13

5

5
11

9

NSR

NSR

NSR
NSR
NSR
NSR

40
20
9
18
26
18
14
14
17
22
1
12
13
5
3
5
13
4
7
6
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Sporter Air Rifle - Scout Class (12 - 13 years old)

Place

1 Harvey

2 Molly

3 Katherine

4 Harry

5 Holly

6 Isaac

7 Alexander

8 Miles

9 Dylan
10 Edric
11 James
12 Joseph
13 Jenson
14 Luke
15 Cora
16 Henry
17 Rory
18 Jamie
19 Logan
20 Lewis
21 Lillian
22 Joel
23 Poppy
24 Harvey
25 Noah
26 Georgie
27 Sebastian
28 Tess
29 John
30 Phoenix
31 Minnie

Group

10th Bath

1st Frampton
1st Frampton
1st C Sodbury
209th Bristol
1st Filton

63rd Bristol

1st Stoke Gifford
1st North Worle
1st Frampton
63rd Bristol

1st Frampton
148 Bristol

1st Stoke Gifford
23rd Bath

44th Bristol

1st Falfield

1st Wickwar
23rd Bath
148th Bristol
209 Lockleaze
63rd Bristol

1st Falfield

1st Falfield

1st Frampton
44th Bristol

1st North Worle
23rd Bath

1st Little Stoke
1st Frampton
209th Bristol

Age
12.38
12.48
12.78
12.72
12.82
12.86
12.22
12.64
13.37
12.92
12.14
12.49
13.08

13.1
12.47

13.2

12.3
13.76
11.95
12.42
12.57
13.63
13.17
12.24
12.78
13.22
13.42
12.49
13.59
12.31
13.42

Score
63
53
53
52
52
52
48
47
46
45
43
43
43
41
38
38
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
32
32
32
31
30
28
19
16
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NSR
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23
17
17
13
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17
14
17
17
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8
14
13
11
13
10
12
14

9
12
11

9
11
10
11

9
11

9

4

6

24
21
25
31
24
22
22
22
22
17
20
29
20
16
27
16
25
15
15
19
14
16
20
16
14
11
16
11
11
12
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Place

1 Poppy

2 Joel

3 Holly

4 Molly

5 Harvey

6 Edric

7 James

8 Dylan

9 Lillian
10 Jamie
11 Harry
12 Joseph
13 Isaac
14 Jenson
15 Sebastian
16 Minnie
17 Rory
18 John
19 Tess
20 Luke
21 Georgie
22 Noah
23 Elwood
24 Logan
25 Phoenix
26 Miles
27 Henry
28 Alexander
29 Lewis
30 Cora
31 Harvey
32 Katherine
33 Hector

3 Position - Scout Class (12 - 13 years old)

Group

1st Falfield
63rd Bristol
209th Bristol
1st Frampton
10th Bath

1st Frampton
63rd Bristol

1st North Worle
209 Lockleaze
1st Wickwar
1st C Sodbury
1st Frampton
1st Filton

148 Bristol

1st North Worle
209th Bristol
1st Falfield

1st Little Stoke
23rd Bath

1st Stoke Gifford
44th Bristol

1st Frampton
63rd Bristol
23rd Bath

1st Frampton
1st Stoke Gifford
44th Bristol
63rd Bristol
148th Bristol
23rd Bath

1st Falfield

1st Frampton
63rd Bristol

Age
13.17
13.63
12.82
12.48
12.38
12.92
12.14
13.37
12.57
13.76
12.72
12.49
12.86
13.08
13.42
13.42

12.3
13.59
12.49

13.1
13.22
12.78
12.27
11.95
12.31
12.64

13.2
12.22
12.42
12.47
12.24
12.78
12.48

Score
90
54
50
49
48
48
47
47
46
46
45
44
41
41
41
41
39
39
38
38
38
36
30
28
28
27
25
23
23
23
22
17

0

NSR

NSR

Prone
36
22
26
25
31
32
17
28
27
34
23
26

3
27
14
33
25
26
24
23
21
15

9
13
12

7

7

Kneel
38
21
15
14
10

4
19
6
16
11
6
10
31
13
20
3
10
6
7
15
14
11
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Main Event Competition - Scout Class (12 - 13 years old)

Place

1 Isaac

2 Harry

3 James

4 Poppy

5 Georgie

6 Jamie

7 Harvey

8 Joel

9 Holly
10 Jenson
11 Joseph
12 Katherine
13 Rory
14 Henry
15 Molly
16 Edric
17 John
18 Dylan
19 Lillian
20 Noah
21 Miles
22 Sebastian
23 Minnie
24 Tess
25 Harvey
26 Elwood
27 Luke
28 Lewis
29 Alexander
30 Logan
31 Phoenix
32 Hector
33 Cora

Group

1st Filton

1st C Sodbury
63rd Bristol

1st Falfield
44th Bristol

1st Wickwar
10th Bath

63rd Bristol
209th Bristol
148 Bristol

1st Frampton
1st Frampton
1st Falfield
44th Bristol

1st Frampton
1st Frampton
1st Little Stoke
1st North Worle
209 Lockleaze
1st Frampton
1st Stoke Gifford
1st North Worle
209th Bristol
23rd Bath

1st Falfield
63rd Bristol

1st Stoke Gifford
148th Bristol
63rd Bristol
23rd Bath

1st Frampton
63rd Bristol
23rd Bath

Age
12.86
12.72
12.14
13.17
13.22
13.76
12.38
13.63
12.82
13.08
12.49
12.78

12.3

13.2
12.48
12.92
13.59
13.37
12.57
12.78
12.64
13.42
13.42
12.49
12.24
12.27

13.1
12.42
12.22
11.95
12.31
12.48
12.47

Score
269
239
231
230
227
215
212
208
207
206
202
181
179
155
152
150
147
146
145
132
128
125
121
115
111
105

98
97
97
90
66
66
61

NSR

NSR

NSR

NSR

Pistol
63
29
36
32

7
28
11
22
30
24
40
28
29

34
20

19

11
17
12

19

w

19
43

FT Sporter
113 52
113 52
105 43

75 33
150 32
105 36

90 63

98 34

75 52

98 43

75 43

83 53

75 36

90 38

45 53

23 45

60 28

53 46

60 35

45 32

45 47

53 31

53 16

30 30

45 32

75 0

0 41

30 35

23 48

23 35

0 19

23 0

NSR 38

3P
41
45
47
90
38
46
48
54
50
41
44
17
39
25
49
48
39
47
46
36
27
41
41
38
22
30
38
23
23
28
28

23



Archery - Explorer Class (14 - 17 years old)

Place Group Age  Score
1 Cameron  Maniaxe Esu 14.68 85
2 Nicholas  Ignite Esu 15.75 76
3 Clara Ignite Esu 17.68 75
4 Louie 44th Bristol 14.07 70
5 Chloe 23rd Bath 14.32 66
6 Katie C Sodbury 14.4 66
7 Quinn Arizona Esu 15.01 64
8 Peter Titans Esu 17.33 64
9 Michael 1st C Sodbury 14.75 63

10 Edward White Tree Esu 14.68 60
11 Ben Nike Esu 14.26 55
12 Lucian Maniaxe Esu 14.35 53
13 Harrison 1st Frampton 14.81 53
14 Nathan Supernova Esu 15.27 51
15 Jessica 23rd Bath 14.45 47
16 Ben White Tree Esu 14.72 46
17 Jason Maniaxe Esu 14.6 45
18 Max Storm Esu 14.65 45
19 Logan 1st Little Stoke 14.04 42
20 Ottilie Storm Esu 14.58 42
21 Tolek Storm Esu 15.78 41
22 Matilda 1st Stoke Gifford 14.41 40
23 Faith Titans Esu 15.86 38
24 Connie 1st Filton 14.47 36
25 Imogen 1st Little Stoke 14.09 35
26 Hannah Blaze 16.72 35
27 Kalib Storm Esu 15.31 31
28 Oliver Nike Esu 16.16 31
29 Benjamin  1stYate 15.36 27
30 Eden Pioneers Esu 15.38 23
31 Emily Endeavour Esu 15.32 21
32 Beth 10th Bath 16.64 20
33 Dexter White Tree Esu 15.21 16
34 Dan Yeo Esu 16.91 11



Place

1 Cameron

2 Harrison

3 Lucian

4 Tolek

5 Faith

6 Logan

7 Quinn

8 Emily

9 Benjamin
10 Peter
11 Clara
12 Chloe
13 Beth
14 Hannah
15 Connie
16 Ottilie
17 Eden
18 Nicholas
19 Oliver
20 Jessica
21 Jason
22 Max
23 Dan

Clay Pigeon - Explorer Class (14 - 17 years old)

Group Age  Score
Maniaxe Esu 14.68 10
1st Frampton 14.81 7
Maniaxe Esu 14.35 6
Storm Esu 15.78 5
Titans Esu 15.86 5
1st Little Stoke 14.04 3
Arizona Esu 15.01 3
Endeavour Esu 15.32 3
1stYate 15.36 3
Titans Esu 17.33 3
Ignite Esu 17.68 3
23rd Bath 14.32 2
10th Bath 16.64 2
Blaze 16.72 2
1st Filton 14.47 1
Storm Esu 14.58 1
Pioneers Esu 15.38 1
Ignite Esu 15.75 1
Nike Esu 16.16 1
23rd Bath 14.45 0
Maniaxe Esu 14.6 0
Storm Esu 14.65 0
Yeo Esu 16.91 0



Place

1 Cameron

2 Dexter

3 Benjamin

4 Lucian

5 Ben

6 Ben

7 Tolek

8 Peter

9 Nicholas
10 Max
11 Clara
12 Chloe
13 Edward
14 Katie
15 Dan
16 Nathan
17 Eden
18 Beth
19 Matilda
20 Quinn
21 Faith
22 Jason
23 Louie
24 Michael
25 Ottilie
26 Imogen
27 Harrison
28 Kalib
29 Hannah
30 Logan
31 Jessica
32 Emily
33 Oliver
34 Connie

Group
Maniaxe Esu
White Tree Esu
1stYate
Maniaxe Esu
White Tree Esu
Nike Esu
Storm Esu
Titans Esu
Ignite Esu
Storm Esu
Ignite Esu

23rd Bath
White Tree Esu
C Sodbury
Yeo Esu
Supernova Esu
Pioneers Esu
10th Bath

1st Stoke Gifford
Arizona Esu
Titans Esu
Maniaxe Esu
44th Bristol
1st C Sodbury
Storm Esu

1st Little Stoke
1st Frampton
Storm Esu
Blaze

1st Little Stoke
23rd Bath
Endeavour Esu
Nike Esu

1st Filton

Cross Bow - Explorer Class (14 - 17 years old)

Age  Score
14.68 105
15.21 88
15.36 88
14.35 86
14.72 86
14.26 84
15.78 84
17.33 84
15.75 80
14.65 78
17.68 76
14.32 75
14.68 75

14.4 74
16.91 70
15.27 69
15.38 66
16.64 66
14.41 65
15.01 64
15.86 64

14.6 63
14.07 58
14.75 57
14.58 56
14.09 49
14.81 48
15.31 39
16.72 38
14.04 35
14.45 34
15.32 27
16.16 22
14.47 17



Place

1 Louie

2 Benjamin

3 Ben

4 Beth

5 Clara

6 Hannah

7 Chloe

8 Katie

9 Max
10 Cameron
11 Quinn
12 Kalib
13 Nicholas
14 Dan
15 Jessica
16 Edward
17 Nathan
18 Emily
19 Tolek
20 Faith
21 Lucian
22 Connie
23 Jason
24 Dexter
25 Peter
26 Logan
27 Ottilie
28 Eden
29 Imogen
30 Ben
31 Michael
32 Matilda
33 Harrison
34 Oliver

Group

44th Bristol
1stYate

White Tree Esu
10th Bath
Ignite Esu
Blaze

23rd Bath

C Sodbury
Storm Esu
Maniaxe Esu
Arizona Esu
Storm Esu
Ignite Esu

Yeo Esu

23rd Bath
White Tree Esu
Supernova Esu
Endeavour Esu
Storm Esu
Titans Esu
Maniaxe Esu
1st Filton
Maniaxe Esu
White Tree Esu
Titans Esu

1st Little Stoke
Storm Esu
Pioneers Esu
1st Little Stoke
Nike Esu

1st C Sodbury
1st Stoke Gifford
1st Frampton
Nike Esu

Age
14.07
15.36
14.72
16.64
17.68
16.72
14.32

14.4
14.65
14.68
15.01
15.31
15.75
16.91
14.45
14.68
15.27
15.32
15.78
15.86
14.35
14.47

14.6
15.21
17.33
14.04
14.58
15.38
14.09
14.26
14.75
14.41
14.81
16.16

Score
150
143
135
105
105

98
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
83
83
83
75
75
75
68
68
68
68
60
53
53
53
45
45
45
38
30
30

Field Target - Explorer Class (14 - 17 years old)

Hits
20
19
18
14
14
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
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Place

1 Harrison

2 Imogen

3 Tolek

4 Faith

5 Clara

6 Beth

7 Dexter

8 Peter

9 Cameron
10 Kalib
11 Hannah
12 Edward
13 Nicholas
14 Katie
15 Louie
16 Emily
17 Quinn
18 Nathan
19 Oliver
20 Logan
21 Matilda
22 Eden
23 Jason
24 Chloe
25 Ben
26 Lucian
27 Jessica
28 Ben
29 Benjamin
30 Ottilie
32 Connie
33 Max
34 Dan

Pistol - Explorer Class (14 - 17 years old)
Card1l Card2

Group

1st Frampton
1st Little Stoke
Storm Esu
Titans Esu
Ignite Esu

10th Bath
White Tree Esu
Titans Esu
Maniaxe Esu
Storm Esu
Blaze

White Tree Esu
Ignite Esu

C Sodbury
44th Bristol
Endeavour Esu
Arizona Esu
Supernova Esu
Nike Esu

1st Little Stoke
1st Stoke Gifford
Pioneers Esu
Maniaxe Esu
23rd Bath

Nike Esu
Maniaxe Esu
23rd Bath
White Tree Esu
1stYate

Storm Esu

1st Filton
Storm Esu

Yeo Esu

Age
14.81
14.09
15.78
15.86
17.68
16.64
15.21
17.33
14.68
15.31
16.72
14.68
15.75

14.4
14.07
15.32
15.01
15.27
16.16
14.04
14.41
15.38

14.6
14.32
14.26
14.35
14.45
14.72
15.36
14.58
14.47
14.65
16.91

Score
53
52
52
52
46
38
36
35
34
33
27
24
23
22
21
21
18
14
14
13
13
12

=
=
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NSR
NSR

NSR

NSR
NSR
NSR

23
32
25
28
23
26
27
27
25
14
19
15
18
11
13
6
12
11
14 NSR

N oo D

5 NSR
5 NSR

2 NSR
1 NSR
NSR
NSR
NSR

30
20
27
24
23
12
9
8
9
19
8
9
5
11
8
15
6
3
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Sporter Air Rifle - Explorer Class (14 - 17 years old)
Cardl Card2 Card3 Card4

Place

1 Faith

2 Hannah

3 Peter

4 Clara

5 Lucian

6 Benjamin

7 Katie

8 Nicholas

9 Dexter
10 Eden
11 Ben
12 Matilda
13 Tolek
14 Imogen
15 Cameron
16 Beth
17 Harrison
18 Kalib
19 Quinn
20 Ben
21 Nathan
22 Connie
23 Max
24 Chloe
25 Michael
26 Dan
27 Ottilie
28 Jason
29 Edward
30 Emily
31 Logan
32 Oliver
33 Louie
34 Jessica

Group

Titans Esu
Blaze

Titans Esu
Ignite Esu
Maniaxe Esu
1stYate

C Sodbury
Ignite Esu
White Tree Esu
Pioneers Esu
White Tree Esu
1st Stoke Gifford
Storm Esu

1st Little Stoke
Maniaxe Esu
10th Bath

1st Frampton
Storm Esu
Arizona Esu
Nike Esu
Supernova Esu
1st Filton
Storm Esu
23rd Bath

1st C Sodbury
Yeo Esu

Storm Esu
Maniaxe Esu
White Tree Esu
Endeavour Esu
1st Little Stoke
Nike Esu

44th Bristol
23rd Bath

Age

15.86
16.72
17.33
17.68
14.35
15.36

14.4
15.75
15.21
15.38
14.72
14.41
15.78
14.09
14.68
16.64
14.81
15.31
15.01
14.26
15.27
14.47
14.65
14.32
14.75
16.91
14.58

14.6
14.68
15.32
14.04
16.16
14.07
14.45

Score

92
75
71
65
64
63
61
60
58
58
56
54
54
53
52
52
51
50
48
45
44
41
39
38
38
37
36
34
27
27
26
16
16
13

NSR
NSR

8
16
9
14
16
5
11
11
16

10

15
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27
19
18
18
17
15
18
17
17
14

7
10
15
13
13
16

9
13
11
11
10
13
10

5
10
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29
26
24
22
21
24
21
20
19
17
18
17
18
20
18
17
14
17
13
13
16
13
12
11
12
10
15
15

8

8

9
11

4

3

36
30
29
25
26
24
22
23
22
27
31
27
21
20
21
19
28
20
24
21
18
15
17
22
16
17
15
16
12
13
10

0



Place

1 Clara

2 Kalib

3 Tolek

4 Hannah

5 Louie

6 Faith

7 Ben

8 Peter

9 Lucian
10 Max
11 Katie
12 Nicholas
13 Quinn
14 Harrison
15 Cameron
16 Beth
17 Imogen
18 Connie
19 Edward
20 Michael
21 Oliver
22 Dexter
23 Benjamin
24 Logan
25 Matilda
26 Ottilie
27 Nathan
28 Chloe
29 Jessica
30 Eden
31 Emily
32 Ben
33 Dan
34 Jason
35 William
36 Ash
37 Chloe
38 Oscar
39 Luka

Group

Ignite Esu
Storm Esu
Storm Esu
Blaze

44th Bristol
Titans Esu
Nike Esu
Titans Esu
Maniaxe Esu
Storm Esu

C Sodbury
Ignite Esu
Arizona Esu
1st Frampton
Maniaxe Esu
10th Bath

1st Little Stoke
1st Filton
White Tree Esu
1st C Sodbury
Nike Esu
White Tree Esu
1stYate

1st Little Stoke
1st Stoke Gifford
Storm Esu
Supernova Esu
23rd Bath
23rd Bath
Pioneers Esu
Endeavour Esu
White Tree Esu
Yeo Esu
Maniaxe Esu
White Tree Esu
15th Freshford
Phoenix Esu
Pioneers Esu
Zeus Esu

Age
17.68
15.31
15.78
16.72
14.07
15.86
14.26
17.33
14.35
14.65

14.4
15.75
15.01
14.81
14.68
16.64
14.09
14.47
14.68
14.75
16.16
15.21
15.36
14.04
14.41
14.58
15.27
14.32
14.45
15.38
15.32
14.72
16.91

14.6

14.8
14.89
15.44
16.67
17.27

Score
99
81
75
73
72
66
65
62
57
55
53
53
52
48
47
45
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
41
41
41
37
36
35
34
33
29
29
20
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Prone
36
39
30
32
23
17
33
20
17
30
29
19
17
22
20
13
19
22
18
10

9
16
13
21
11
17
18
16
18
22
17
19
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3 Position - Explorer Class (14 - 17 years old)

Kneel
34
24
25
25
24
29
16
31
21
21

9
21
13

2
12
21
10
11
13
15

7
10

7
10
21
14

2
11

9
11

4

9
10

O O O O o o

Stand
29
18
20
16
25
20
16
11
19

4
15
13
22
24
15
11
15
11
12
18
27
16
22
10

9
10
17

9

12

12
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Main Event Competition - Explorer Class (14 - 17 years old)

Place

1 Clara

2 Faith

3 Hannah

4 Louie

5 Tolek

6 Kalib

7 Benjamin

8 Beth

9 Peter
10 Katie
11 Nicholas
12 Cameron
13 Ben
14 Quinn
15 Dexter
16 Imogen
17 Lucian
18 Max
19 Harrison
20 Nathan
21 Edward
22 Chloe
23 Ben
24 Eden
25 Emily
26 Dan
27 Connie
28 Matilda
29 Jessica
30 Logan
31 Jason
32 Ottilie
33 Michael
34 Oliver
35 William
36 Ash
37 Chloe
38 Oscar
39 Luka

Group

Ignite Esu
Titans Esu
Blaze

44th Bristol
Storm Esu
Storm Esu
1stYate

10th Bath
Titans Esu

C Sodbury
Ignite Esu
Maniaxe Esu
White Tree Esu
Arizona Esu
White Tree Esu
1st Little Stoke
Maniaxe Esu
Storm Esu

1st Frampton
Supernova Esu
White Tree Esu
23rd Bath

Nike Esu
Pioneers Esu
Endeavour Esu
Yeo Esu

1st Filton

1st Stoke Gifford
23rd Bath

1st Little Stoke
Maniaxe Esu
Storm Esu

1st C Sodbury
Nike Esu
White Tree Esu
15th Freshford
Phoenix Esu
Pioneers Esu
Zeus Esu

Age
17.68
15.86
16.72
14.07
15.78
15.31
15.36
16.64
17.33

14.4
15.75
14.68
14.72
15.01
15.21
14.09
14.35
14.65
14.81
15.27
14.68
14.32
14.26
15.38
15.32
16.91
14.47
14.41
14.45
14.04

14.6
14.58
14.75
16.16

14.8
14.89
15.44
16.67
17.27

Score
315
285
273
259
256
254
250
240
228
226
226
223
222
208
204
194
194
184
182
178
177
173
161
157
156
156
153
146
136
133
133
131
126
103
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NSR

NSR
NSR

Pistol
46
52
27
21
52
33

2
38
35
22
23
34

2
18
36
52

5

53
14
24

9

6
12
21

13

13
11

o

14

O O O o ©o

FT Sporter
105 65
75 92
98 75
150 16
75 54
90 50
143 63
105 52
60 71
90 61
90 60
90 52
135 56
90 48
68 58
45 53
68 64
90 39
30 51
83 44
83 27
90 38
45 45
53 58
75 27
90 37
68 41
38 54
83 13
53 26
68 34
53 36
45 38
30 16
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3P
99
66
73
72
75
81
42
45
62
53
53
47
29
52
42
44
57
55
48
37
43
36
65
34
33
29
44
41
35
41
20
41
43
43
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Place

1 Andy

2 Nick

3 Dan

4 Glenn

5 Tim

6 Keith

7 Sharon

8 Mario

9 Chris
10 Finn
11 Martin
12 Zach
13 Gemma
14 Gary
15 Ben
16 Jason
17 Ben
18 Johnny
19 Andy
20 Dave
21 Andrew
22 Archey

Archery - Adult Class (18 or over)

Group

1st Frampton
1st C Sodbury
1st Frampton
1st Little Stoke
148 Bristol
Storm Esu

1st C Sodbury
1st Little Stoke
Nike Esu

1st Frampton
Sas

1st Frampton
1st Ashcombe
1st C Sodbury
1st C Sodbury
1st Little Stoke
1st North Worle
1st Filton
Peasdown
63rd Bristol
10th Bath

51st Bath

Age

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Score
95
92
87
83
83
74
73
72
71
65
59
54
46
45
41
38
33
32
28
19
16
12



Clay Pigeon - Adult Class (18 or over)

Place Group Age  Score
1 Martin Sas Adult 11
2 Finn 1st Frampton Adult 10
3 Zach 1st Frampton Adult 10
4 Andy Peasdown Adult 9
5 Mario 1st Little Stoke Adult 8
6 Glenn 1st Little Stoke Adult 8
7 Gary 1st C Sodbury Adult 8
8 Dave 63rd Bristol Adult 7
9 Tim 148 Bristol Adult 6

10 Ben 1st North Worle Adult 6
11 Jason 1st Little Stoke Adult 6
12 Johnny 1st Filton Adult 4
13 Andrew 10th Bath Adult 4
14 Nick 1st C Sodbury Adult 4
15 Archey 51st Bath Adult 3
16 Sharon 1st C Sodbury Adult 1
17 Gemma 1st Ashcombe Adult 0



Cross Bow - Adult Class (18 or over)

Place Group Age  Score
1 Finn 1st Frampton Adult 106
2 Andrew 10th Bath Adult 102
3 Archey 51st Bath Adult 99
4 Chris Nike Esu Adult 98
5 Ben 1st C Sodbury Adult 97
6 Dave 63rd Bristol Adult 94
7 Nick 1st C Sodbury Adult 92
8 Zach 1st Frampton Adult 86
9 Ben 1st North Worle Adult 84

10 Mario 1st Little Stoke Adult 82
11 Gary 1st C Sodbury Adult 80
12 Andy 1st Frampton Adult 70
13 Andy Peasdown Adult 63
14 Sharon 1st C Sodbury Adult 63
15 Johnny 1st Filton Adult 61
16 Dan 1st Frampton Adult 60
17 Jason 1st Little Stoke Adult 49
18 Keith Storm Esu Adult 47
19 Glenn 1st Little Stoke Adult 43
20 Tim 148 Bristol Adult 28
21 Martin Sas Adult 24

22 Gemma 1st Ashcombe Adult 19



Field Target - Adult Class (18 or over)

Place Group Age  Score Hits
1 Tim 148 Bristol Adult 143 19
2 Andy 1st Frampton Adult 135 18
3 Johnny 1st Filton Adult 135 18
4 Ben 1st North Worle Adult 128 17
5 Andy Peasdown Adult 128 17
6 Andrew 10th Bath Adult 128 17
7 Nick 1st C Sodbury Adult 128 17
8 Archey 51st Bath Adult 120 16
9 Finn 1st Frampton Adult 113 15

10 Zach 1st Frampton Adult 113 15
11 Glenn 1st Little Stoke Adult 113 15
12 Mario 1st Little Stoke Adult 105 14
13 Chris Nike Esu Adult 105 14
14 Jason 1st Little Stoke Adult 90 12
15 Dave 63rd Bristol Adult 83 11
16 Dan 1st Frampton Adult 75 10
17 Gary 1st C Sodbury Adult 75 10
18 Ben 1st C Sodbury Adult 68 9
19 Gemma 1st Ashcombe Adult 68 9
20 Keith Storm Esu Adult 60 8
21 Sharon 1st C Sodbury Adult 60 8



Place

1 Andy

2 Andy

3 Ben

4 Johnny

5 Tim

6 Mario

7 Zach

8 Archey

9 Andrew
10 Gemma
11 Sharon
12 Ben
13 Finn
14 Chris
15 Glenn
16 Jason
17 Nick
18 Dave
19 Dan
20 Gary
21 Keith

Pistol - Adult Class (18 or over)
Card1l Card2

Group

1st Frampton
Peasdown

1st C Sodbury
1st Filton

148 Bristol

1st Little Stoke
1st Frampton
51st Bath

10th Bath

1st Ashcombe
1st C Sodbury
1st North Worle
1st Frampton
Nike Esu

1st Little Stoke
1st Little Stoke
1st C Sodbury
63rd Bristol
1st Frampton
1st C Sodbury
Storm Esu

Age

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Score
69
64
62
51
46
39
38
38
34
33
33
26
25
25
24
22
20
16
10

8
5

NSR
NSR

31
24
32
25
13

7
16
22
21
14
21
21
15
12

1
12

3
11

4

38
40
30
26
33
32
22
16
13
19
12

5
10
13
23
10
17
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Sporter Air Rifle - Adult Class (18 or over)

Place Group Age  Score Cardl Card2 Card3 Card4
1 Andy 1st Frampton Adult 109 27 33 35 41
2 Andrew 10th Bath Adult 81 18 21 24 36
3 Mario 1st Little Stoke Adult 76 13 17 25 34
4 Tim 148 Bristol Adult 73 16 18 25 30
5 Ben 1st C Sodbury Adult 72 20 22 24 26
6 Ben 1st North Worle Adult 72 21 22 25 25
7 Andy Peasdown Adult 72 15 18 24 30
8 Johnny 1st Filton Adult 71 15 23 23 25
9 Nick 1st C Sodbury Adult 70 17 18 26 26

10 Zach 1st Frampton Adult 68 18 18 20 30
11 Glenn 1st Little Stoke Adult 67 11 20 20 27
12 Finn 1st Frampton Adult 62 9 14 23 25
13 Gary 1st C Sodbury Adult 58 15 17 19 22
14 Archey 51st Bath Adult 57 16 17 18 22
15 Keith Storm Esu Adult 57 12 14 17 26
16 Chris Nike Esu Adult 54 11 13 18 23
17 Jason 1st Little Stoke Adult 52 13 15 17 20
18 Dan 1st Frampton Adult 45 7 9 18 18
19 Dave 63rd Bristol Adult 45 10 11 13 21
20 Gemma 1st Ashcombe Adult 30 3 9 10 11

21 Sharon 1st C Sodbury Adult 19 NSR 2 4 13



Place
1 Nick
2 Sharon
3 Archey
4 Tim
5 Glenn
6 Andrew
7 Andy
8 Ben
9 Zach
10 Keith
11 Dave
12 Mario
13 Johnny
14 Andy
15 Finn
16 Chris
17 Gemma
18 Dan
19 Ben
20 Gary
21 Jason
22 Michael
23 Lillian
24 Tim
25 Saleena
26 Martin

3 Position - Adult Class (18 or over)

Group

1st C Sodbury
1st C Sodbury
51st Bath

148 Bristol

1st Little Stoke
10th Bath

1st Frampton
1st C Sodbury
1st Frampton
Storm Esu
63rd Bristol
1st Little Stoke
1st Filton
Peasdown

1st Frampton
Nike Esu

1st Ashcombe
1st Frampton
1st North Worle
1st C Sodbury
1st Little Stoke
1st Stoke Gifford
209th Bristol
21st Bath

1st Frampton
Sas

Age

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Score
87
84
83
80
79
78
77
75
74
74
74
66
66
64
61
60
58
55
48
44
39
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Prone
36
38
34
45
40
34
24
32
29
26
31
29
38
27
30
15
42
25
28
30
15
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Kneel
19
31
19
14
19
23
29
15
28
17
23
20
26
14
19
32
12

3
16
2
20
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Stand
32
15
30
21
20
21
24
28
17
31
20
17

2
23
12
13

4
27

4
12
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Main Event Competition - Adult Class (18 or over)

Place

1 Andy

2 Tim

3 Andy

4 Johnny

5 Andrew

6 Nick

7 Archey

8 Zach

9 Mario
10 Glenn
11 Ben
12 Ben
13 Finn
14 Chris
15 Dave
16 Jason
17 Keith
18 Sharon
19 Gemma
20 Dan
21 Gary
22 Michael
23 Lillian
24 Tim
25 Saleena
26 Martin

Group

1st Frampton
148 Bristol
Peasdown

1st Filton

10th Bath

1st C Sodbury
51st Bath

1st Frampton
1st Little Stoke
1st Little Stoke
1st C Sodbury
1st North Worle
1st Frampton
Nike Esu

63rd Bristol
1st Little Stoke
Storm Esu

1st C Sodbury
1st Ashcombe
1st Frampton
1st C Sodbury
1st Stoke Gifford
209th Bristol
21st Bath

1st Frampton
Sas

Age

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Score
390
342
328
323
321
305
298
293
286
283
277
274
261
244
218
203
196
196
189
185
185
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Pistol
69
46
64
51
34
20
38
38
39
24
62
26
25
25
16
22

5
33
33
10
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FT Sporter
135 109
143 73
128 72
135 71
128 81
128 70
120 57
113 68
105 76
113 67

68 72
128 72
113 62
105 54

83 45

90 52

60 57

60 19

68 30

75 45

75 58

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3P
77
80
64
66
78
87
83
74
66
79
75
48
61
60
74
39
74
84
58
55
44
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